Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language. Ethnicity

College!
Trade

sk | me [ on | qc | AT Fose <s25K BQ | Green | Other English | French | white

Did not
te

Non-
school T

Samole size 45| 126 490] 07| 130,

341 o] 20 1341 345] 1207

Regional sample sizes are unweighted. All other sample sizes, including column totals, are weighted to census data. Cells containing “*3%" are
statistically zero, though at least one response was received. Blank cells indicate zero responses received. Sample sizes below 100 should be
interpreted with caution.

QVS. [The individual getting vaccinated] As a general rule, do you think these vaccinations are effective at reducing the chances of catching these diseases for...?

Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language Ethnicity
Total
sc | a8 [ sk | mB | on | qc | ATL |umban | Rural | Mate |Femate | 1834 | 3554 | sse [ MB| M35 | yios, (R 1gas|Fassa| Fese | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 [ 4ssa | s5.6a | 5+ [ <ssok [ S5 |s100k+| <sask [ S2K- | SSOK- | SI00K- | $150K- Troaw | unive | cpc | ivera | nop | eo | crosn [ ctmer |47 engisn | prench | write | M-
& ! E i <$100K <850K |<$100K | <5150k [ <3200k o ™ . " | vote | EN9" " | white
Verv effestive T%| sew| Go%| dmw| 57| Gow| oew| oa| 6ov| 62| Sow| 6ow| 61| v oaw| Sow| 50%| G| oow| Gow| Gow| 67| 60| | 5| oi% So%| 60%| o] 5ow| Sow| oo o] 73 15| 7ow| 42|  Bm| 73| 6| 6a| 4| Sow| 6o%| sow| oin| son)
Mosl effective 0% | 31| 52| a1%| 37| 26%| 4% | 2o%| 30| san| 35| 2o%| 20| 3| 29%| 32| awe| i 27| 2ow| 2e%| 17| 3we| s s1%| 3o 26| _aon| 21| aan| s1e| sew| sow| 21% S0 | 22| awn| 1s%| 2o%| 3wn| zwe| a1 25| 3% | 0% | 300
Not very effective o o] o] ow| 6w ow] ow| o ow] e|  ow| ow| ow| 7e] _ow| 7| ow| ae]  Sw| ew| _ow| 1ow| 4w o] _o%] o% 7] S| sw|  Sw| o] o] _ow| 4% 6] | %] 1] o%] 5% 7% %] o] o)
Not atall effective S| | we| | 1| 2] 2w| 1% 2| ma| _aw| 2| %[ 2w| _ae| _aw| 2w| wn| 2w| o] 2| aw| %] 1w %] % S| o] _on| _ow| _aw| 26| %[ % ] 1% ow| % ] 1] 1% | 2% o
Net: Effective G196 Bov| 029 | B9%| 94| 020 | 29| 90| G20 B5%| 9196 02%| 9196 o1| 29| Be%| Gav6| 29| 03| oov| 20| Bav| Gw6] oak| Bew| o1 o] oav| 3% | 90| eev| eaw| oan| om G196 D6%] _Bav] _Go%| GBw| oan| mon| oo U T
Net_ Not Effective ol 1% | 16| 6wl ew] ew| 0% ew] tow| ow| el o ow| ew| 12| ew| el 7| a0w| | tow| 76| ow] 1o%] ow %] 6] 7| tow| tow] | 7| o% o ] ire] e ow] ew] iaw] sw o] ew| 1
QVS. [The community as a whole] As a general rule, do you think these vaccinations are effective at reducing the chances of catching thess diseases for...?
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language Ethnicity
Total
Mg | M35 S50K- s25K- | $50K- | $100K- | $150K- e Did not Non-
8c [ a8 [ sk [ w8 [ on [ oc [ ATL [umban | Rural | Male [Female| 18:34 | 554 | sse | MAS | M35 | wsse |F 1834 F asse s | assa | swon | o5 | ssso | SOC ook <o | S50 | S|S0 S50 ook | < | Trade | unive | cpc | Libera | 0P| 0. | oren | cuner (V) enain | French | wnie | (1T
Verv cifective 79| _So| Gow| 47| oov| 61| ba%| oow| Gow| 47| oae| 63| owv| baw| bo%| owe| ame| oaw| owe] oi S5| 5| 7% | 61%| 5ov| Gow| 62| 51| %] 5o%| oow| G| 60| ame]  sew| 6ow| o Tow| 7on| oin| Gwe| zow| 4| 5| 53| 5] 5om
Mostl effective 32| a1n] 20| 38| 35| 30%| 35%| 3106 aw| 35%| 36| 276 329] 33| 31| 34| 40| 35%| 20%] 2% 33| a2%| 32| 30%| s196] 3w | 2e%| 35| 20%| 53| 30| 24| 20%| 3m]  awn] 25%| aow| 2196 20| sow| 1ev| 30| 40| 31%| 36%] 32%] 30%
Not very effective B%| 70| 11| 10%| G%| 16| %] o[ 7] 11| o%|  e%| 79| tow] 6| e[ 1o%] 7| 6% 1ow 1] on| | 6%] 10%| o%| e%| 12| 6% 6| 1ow| e%| 7| 1ow o | 1sw| 16| k] % To | To%| e 10%] e%| 7]
Notatall effective ] o] we]  sw| aw| 2] 2w| 2w ow] 76| aw| 2w| 3w on] | % 2] a%] %] % 6] o] o] | 4| wwe] 2w] 2w sw] ] %] s sk % Y Y Y BT 7 I 7 7 7 7Y 3
Net: Effective B9%| 87| 5% | B5%| o1%| o0%| 00%| oov| 0% | B2%| Beve| o0%| oov| v o1%| broe] Broe| Bow| owe] 1 B8] 8% | 9% | 91| Bov| 19| 00%| Bov| 6% | 01%| oove| 6o%| B9%| Bo%| 60| oaw| 78|  oove| o7va| o%| eo%| 5o| o] B9%| Bove] 6o%| so%
Net: Not Effective 16| 1o%| t5%| 1o%| ow| 10%| to] 0% 10%| 1e] 12| tov| 0| | o] 13| 3| 11| 7| 1% 2] 14| 11| o] 1] ov| ow| tave| 14| o%| toe| Twe| 1o 1a]  Twk| ol 2| 1| we| 5| ase| awe] tow| 1i%| 1me] 1we] 12w
Q6. There has been whether or not vaccinations should , atleast for a child to attend daycare or school with other kids or whether it should be the parent's choice. What s your view on that?
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language Ethnicity
Total
s | M3 S50K- s2sk. | ssok- [ 100k [ s150k- College/ Did not Non-
sc | ne | s | e | on | o | Am | ubw | e | wao |remao | 183t | sssa | sse | ST M wsse |easlpasss| psse | s2a | 250 | ssan | st | ssea | oo | csso | S0 fsooce| san | 500 | SO0 S0 | oo [ooke| <ohs | mado | unve | cre | ibea | o | 80 creen | othr | V1Y enaisn | rench | wnie | [
:a:nc‘;r::':‘:(ns shouldbe | gon| Gows| Gow| Sew| 7ow| 7ew| 67| 7ew| 71%| Sew| 65| 73%| esve| esw| 74| esv| S| 71| 71| 70%| 78| eo%| 6| es| eav| 72| 7ew| 70%| esve| 71| 66| 7a%| eswe| 71| 716 70%| 620 6o%| 79%| 48% o0%| 83%| 729%| 80%| 25| 62%| 719%|  e496| 70| 67%)
Vesnaions it | o[ saul o] am| ow| | zma| owe| | sa| o] om| | o] owe| a| son| ooe| am| o] iou| o aon| oo| | | o] oo 2| | oon| om| sn| o] oo | ow|  om| sw| | | w] o] e o] | oe| owe mw] o
Unsure Sl ow| we| ow| ow| on| ow| | ow| | ow| ow| 7wl o] aw| ow| ww| we| ow| o] | tiw| 7w we| aw| ww| we| sw| 7w aw| | 3w | | w| aw| % a6 ow| el we] ow] aw| | ow| tow| sw| ow| ow| o
QU7. Pick anywhere on the scale that describes your view and any reservations you might have.
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language Ethnicity
Total
s | M3 S50K- s2sk. | ssok- [ 100k [ s150K- College/ Did not Non-
Bc | a8 | sk | MB | on | qc | ATL |uban | Rural | wale |Female | 1804 | 554 | 5o | M1 | M5 | wss. |Fissa|Fassa| Fose | 1824 | 2504 | a5as | assa | ssea | ese | <ssok | SOC |arooks| <sosi | SZ0K | SSOK |S1006 | S1sak Tado | unve | cp | Libeal | N0 | 80 | creen | otrr | V1Y enaih | rench | wnie | [
:;clcmar::gyr:\?zl;:\’;ven 2% 3%| 2| 3w| 2| 20| 3w| 3w| 2% e%| 3% 2%|  2%| 2| 3| aw| 1| 3| 1% 2| 39| 2| 3w| %] 2| 3%| 39| s%| 3| 19| a%| sw| 39| 1% 19%| 4% 7 B 16| 20| 4% 12%| 3% 2% 3| 3% 2%
% 1% % 0| | k| _mh| e _iw| 1% 1% | o%| _ow| _ow 7Y I ) Y | 1| o] _2w| ow| 1] 1% 5% 5% F FY Y N Y 2 N 7Y N 3
3 2] % 3% > 2] | ow] | ow] 2% %] o] % ] o] we] | 1% 16| iw] %] 2w F I Ty I Y I T 2% | on ED ] 1% | 2| 1% %
) 7 2% 15| _om| _2n| | o] o] 1] % 0% 1] 3% 0% 2| am| 2w| 1| 1] 1| aw| 1] wh| 1w %] 2w| %] 0w 2% ) ] o Y =2 7Y N0 N 7 N W
5 o] o% 6% ]| o] me] %] aw] 6w e% T %] o] % 0% ow| ew] o] sw| ae] 7] S| sw] ew| 7| sw] aw] | e % % Ton] 2] _Th[ @ o] Ta%] 6w 7] o] 7%
6 %] % 5% S| | we] | aw| sw| aw| 2% an| _an] 2% an| o wn| | aw| 2| aw| ow| o] 2%| Sw| 2] 2w| w| 1% % ) S| 1| o] 4% I on] | _aw| o] 2w
7 %[ 7% Tow] % ] ] % %[ o] o] Tow] o%[ 0% %] %[ % 96| o% | 119 o[ | 4] o] _s] o] o] 5%| o%[ e%[ %[ Tuw[ % 0% | 7| 1a%] sh] _aw] 1% 16 76| e[ 7] s%] ow|
g To%| _12% | 10%[ iow] 13 Tow| 7| ow| Tsw| Tws| ow| 13| ow| 7| 1% o% || % o] _14%| 10%| o] | 76| ow| 11| dow| o[ _ew| Twe| 11| o] _ow| 1% o[ o[ 1an] sw| 7| _o%| Tow| 1ie] dow| o[ 1] 10| &w
10% | 0% o] e ove] o] 10%] o%] 1o%| o%[ o%[ 1ie] _o%| 12| %[ % o] o] To% 10| ov] o] o] o%| b%| 10%[ %[ 10| To] ] o] o] Tew] 13| o% %[ 12| %[ 16| o] 5] 11%| 13%| 129 10%[ 11%[ %[ 0%
10T would vaccinate
my children without swe| swe| si| saw| eos| sew| 6| cow| soo| ases| sae| eos| 2| suw| esos| soo| aree| eae| ssue| sse| eme| sos0| sam| aw| sas| sew| 70| sew| seve| seve| si6 sov| sew| 19| sov| | aows|  sos| cas| ases| 70| 7eve| sae| sewe| | ave| 57| ssw| 7| ssw
reservation
Rated 12 S| _aw| we| _ow| ow| wk| ww| ow| e mh| aw| sw| aw| ow| ak| sw| aw| wk| w| ow| ak| 2w| aw| on] | aw| 6| k| aw| 1% on| k| a% | 5% 1 ) ) Y ) T aw| aw| % %
Rated 1.3 S| 7% % o[ aw| an] sh] 5] a] ow] 5wl o] o] 5] 5] 5] 4| o%| 6| %[ | 4] o] o] o] 5] 5] 7| S| aw| e[ 1| % 3 I S]] 1| 0% 1w] % A% on| %[ %[ 5%
Rated 9.10 7% | 6o 8% | 61%| bov| 70%| 67| 70%| 6o%| 4% | 63| 7o%| b2%] 63| 7a%| 6o%| 5av| 73| baw| 7ow| 75| 62| b2v| 61| 6o%| bow] 7% oo%| b6%| 6o%| 6ow| 67| bot Gov| S| broe| 77| awe| 90%] 81| % Sovs| 67| 6o 67| _6om
Rated 310 6% | 7an] 6r| 7| eaw] 7ow| 7ew| 77| 7re| 7ow| 7aw] 7ow| 7ow] 7ow| s 7aw| eow| ewe| 77| 7eva| | 7ew| 7ow] 7iw| 7aw| 7re] eaw| 7sw| 7me] 7ow| ow| 7w| 7me 78] 7ow]  7on] eow] Sme] osw] oan| 7w o] 7on] 7me] o] 7aw
QUEA. [Net Agree] Agreement with statements
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language Ethnicity
Total
Mg | M3 $50K- s25K. | ssok- [ 100k [ s150K- College/ Did not Non-
sc | ne | s | e | on | o | AT |ubm | pura | mae |remao| 183t | sssa | sse | YT | MG wsse |easlrassa| psse | 2n | 250 | ssan | st | ssea | oo | s | S0 feooce| san | 500 | SO0 S0\ S50 eooke| s | Tado | unve | cr | ibea | o | 80 creen | ohr | V1Y enaish | rench | waie | [
T believe there s a real
:;:s;jz‘:ﬁ;‘:e 30%| 30%| 35%| 3a%| 220 30%| 26%| 31| 20%| 35| 31| 20%| 20%| 3a%| 2796 20%| 39%| 25%| 28%| 28%| 30%| 20%| 28%| 3206 35%| 3196| 24| 32%| 28%| 2796 89| 30| 28| 26%| 20| 31| 35% 32| 20%[ 509 19| 15%| 24| 34%| 67| 35%| 30%| 27| 28%| as%
People opposed (0
childhood vaccination | 72%| 6e%| 6ae| 0| 7a%| 7ee| cov| 75| 7ae| | eow| 7aw| 7ew| eme| 72| 73| esw| 7ae| sow| 7ow| 7asw| 71| 77| 7oe| esw| 7aw| 72| cow| o3| 7ew| eam| 73| 7ow| 7ow| 7Tr| 7ew| eae| 7| eaw| sow| mew| esw| 7sw| ewe| ame| ezw| 7aw| eew| 72| 70w
are
The science on
vaccinations isntquite |  23%| 26%| 20| 32| 223 10| 25| 23| 21| aa| 23| 2w| 1| 2me| zme| | zme| 2mw| 16| 1ow| 2ow| 13| 1e| 20| 2| 2ew| zme| 2ew| 29| 10| 2a| 20%| 22| 1sw| ew| 2e%| 30|  2em| w1%| aow|  ew| ew| 2| zaw| sre| 2| 22| 2ew| 2m| 2%
clear
The human body
doosntnoed vaccines | 18%| 2| 20| 22| 17| 1o| 16%| 22%| 1me| 23| 20%| 15| 10%| 10| 1o%| 23| 21| 1796| 13| 17| 15| 10%| 10%| 2o06| 1ev6| | 1sw| 20| | ame| 22| 0% ame| 1mwe| e 1e%| 22|  ame| 1ew| awe|  sw| ew| 1| 1me| aow| 20m| amw| 17| 1e%| 8%
0 build immunity
T'm affaid to bring up
the topic of vaccines 29| 1m6| 22| 2am| 2o| 25| 63| 10| 20| 26%| 20| 2ew| 22| 2w| 2o%| 10| 2we| 0%| 2se| 2w| 26| aew| 2me| 2w| 19| 1eve| 22| 2aw| 2ae| 17| 2| 2me| 2e| asw| zew| 17| zm|  2ow| 10| zev| amw| nase| 2me| ame| 2m| 2we| 22| ame| 21| 21
with riends and family
The anti-vaccine
movement is going to
end up with alot of sow| 7sw| 74| 72| eawe| saw| eow| 7me| swe| 7sw| 7me| eaw| eae| 77| e2w| sowe| 7aw| 77| eawe| 7ow| eew| 7awe| eave| 70| 7ase| eove| 2| 7ow| ewe| sow| 77| soe| ewe| e2w| eae| 7ew| 7aw|  7ow| eow| oas| esw| oa| eeve| 0| sew| 7ae| mow| 7ow| ewe| 7ew|
people geting sick
Measles isn't as bad as
TS o ow| 1me| 12| 11%| 10%| 76| mw| os| 13| 0% | o%| ew| 10%| mw| ose| 12| 0% ew| el ew| 10%| el | ow| 10%| 10w| o ese| 13| mw| ose| | 76| ew| 116 10| ew| sl sel 6| 19| 1ave| so| mwe| 10w| | o%| 108




QUBA. [Net Disagree] Agreement with statements.

Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language Ethnicity
Total
oc [ e | sk | we | on | oc [ ame | uan | rura | wae [romaie s | amse | s [ M35 | M35 |4y ooy e snaarassal oo | an2e | z5as [ s | amse [ smes [ cme | csmon [ S0 lssooes| <som [ $256 | sk [sooe fmsoc fooon f e | S [ unive | cpe | uierat | nop | 8o | creen | otmer {24 engi [ rrench | wrie [ Mo
E i <$100K <850K |<$100K | <5150k [ <3200k - o ™ . " | vote | EN9" " | white
T believe there s a real
ok ol serlous side 65%| s%| G| 619%| 72| 67| 6a%| 2| Gow| eow| 65| eew| 67| 62| 69| 76| se%| eow| eve| eew| eas| 3| o3| 62| 20| G1%| 71%6| so| ee| 7o%| 36| Gaw| emw| 72| Gow| emw| s 65| 7796| aroe|  msw| sav| 65| eo%| 20%| s296| e6%| 62| 6796| 60%)
People opposed to
childhood vaccination |  23%| 32%| 20| s2%| 21%| 1sv| 24| 21%| 22| swe| 2e%| 20| 21%| 2swe| 22| 24| 2mse| 2s| e 2o%| 20| 23| 219| aswe| 26| 2ae| 22| 25| 23| 2om| ase| 20%| 2ase| 20| e 22%| aose| 23| 4| asee| el 11| ume| 22| x| 2sw| 2me| 25| 22%| 2%
are
The science on
vaccinations isntquite |  73%| 72%| 70| 62%| 7a%| 7eve| eow| 7a%| 7swe| ex| 72| 7ase| 7o%| 72| 70| 79%| esse| 70| 7ew| 7ew| 70| 7| 7o%| 7ol eow| eow| 71| eewe| 7a%| 7owe| 67| eow| 7ase| 7ow| sro6| 7ew| eae| 72| e7e| see|  cos| sow| 73| 7eve| ao| e2se| 7s| eew| 7| 7ase
clear
The human body
doesn'tnoed vaccines | 7% | 73| 7ol 74| 7e| sise| 7o| 7s%| 7os| 72| 7ew| sow| 7e%| 7ew| swe| 79| 7se| swe| erss| 7| swe| 7aw| 7| 7ew| 7| e1se| eise| 7aw| 7o%| sose| 7ae| 76| 7o%| 7ow| sav| ease| 72| 7| ese| eae|  oove| eews| save| eswe| asws| 1% 7ew| 77| 7ew| 77k
0 build immunity
'm afraid to bring up
the topic of vaccines 7| 7en| 7aw| 71| ewe| 70| 7me| 7ol 7sw| eow| 7swe| 7| 72| 7ase| 7sw| 7swe| 7ae| 7e%| eose| 7se| 7as| 7aw| 72| 7| 72| 7ew| 73| ow| 72| sow| 03| 7ase| 72| ez 72| swe| eow|  7ee| 7ee| eow| 7| eae| 7o| cow| ew| eme| 73| mw| 7ase| 72|
with friends and family
The anti-vaccine
movement is going to
end up with alot of 76| 22| 1o%| 2se| 13| asw| 1se| 100 e%| 2ae| 21| 1sve| 15| mwe| ame| 1796| 22%| 2oe| 13| 19| 1me| 20| 13| ae%| 21| 10| 7| 1ev| 16| 76| ame| 16| 6% 1e%| 1796| 22| 22|  1se| 10%| 3| ase| sl ess| ase| soe| 1e| ame| 1ew| 17| 8%
people geting sick
r;';:::.:l":‘k"::ad 2 | saw| ssw| 77| 78| 81%| 83| s3%| 88%| 83%| 81%| s0%| 85| 70%| s3w| ssw| 7| 78| 85| 829%| e8| se%| 74%| 81%| 83%| 83%6| 5| esw| 7ov| sa%| sew| 76| 82| sass| s7e| 85| sew| 7ew 86%| 88%[ 71% oa%| 93%| o0%| 8e%| 51| 77| s2%| 85| 8a%m| 78|
QUBA. Agreement - | believe there is a eal risk of serious side effects from these vaccinations
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language Ethnicity
Total
S50K- s25K- | S50K- | $100K- | $150K- e Did ot jon-
Bc | a8 | sk | me | on | qc | ATL |uman | Rural | male |Female | 1834 | 35:54 F 3554, <o | S 00| 5K | 55k | S| nane| s 20| <5 | T | unive | cec | Libera | wor | Ba. | aren | othr |01t | prench | wice | L1
Stronaly aares Y 2 Y Y Y Tow| %] 1rn| 10| o] 11| 1o% % 5% Tom| 7| o 1i%| Tow| 6w 70| Tow| 1% o%| %[ Ton| 1| 26| %] Tow| don] 1aw| 10w o] o%| 1ow
Moderately aar 2196 ton| 24| 1e%| Tow] 22| 20%| tev] 2us| o] 21| 20%[ te%] 2% 6% Za%] 16| 20%| 32%] Tov| 1e%| 20%| Z2v] 10%| 23| 76| 1w | 3236 Tow| 1ave] 20%| 17| 31| 2u] 219 21| 10| 2%
Moderatelv disaaree 29% | 30| _26%| 20w | ao| 2% | 313 | 2a| 28| 31| 20| e[ awe] 21 2% 26| 32| s0%| 20%| 20| 2| a2%| aow| 2o%| 2e%|  sow| saw| 2| 2en| awe| are| aree| za| 2e%| 20| 31| 20| 20w
Stronaly disaaree 3796 as] sow| 33| acv] 30%| 33w | 30| aev| 0%| 36%] 38%| 3] 3% 3% 33| amn] d0%| 31| sav] s | 40%| 30| 4% 30%| ave| 4% 20%| 57| asve] 2| 23%| o] 24| mw| 31%] sen| 3%
Not surelcan't sav S| an| ow] o] 6% 10%] %[ 5| o] _aw| | _an| 4% 6% % | 2| 1ow| 7| w6| 3w| 2w| 16| 7w an| | we] _ an] 2w| 12w| 7| an] 1ow| 3w 1] %]
Net: Adree 0% | 30| 35% | 34| 229 30%| 26%| 31| 0% 50| 316 20%[ 2o%] 3% 25% 33| 28| 21| 3ew| 30| 26%| 26%| 20| | 35| 32| 20%| B0%|  Ti%| Tove] %] 3a%| broe] 3| 30%| 27w 2o 3%
Net: Disaaree 5% | os| 2| 61| 72%] 61| oaw| 2] o] oom| bsw] eow| ome] 62% G6% sow| 6| 70%| 53| 63| oew| 72%| o] eewl| 57|  Go| 77| 47| esw| save] ol oow| 20| o] oo e2w] 6mel oow
QUBA. Agreement - People opposed to childhood vaccination are irresponsible
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language Ethnicity
Total
sc | a8 | sk | mB | on | qc [ AT |uman | Rura wsse |F 1034 assa| Fssr | 1026 | z50s | asas | assa | sson | ose | cason | S [ssooce | csam | 8256 | S5 fsroncfstsoc | | o T | coc | Livera [ wom | mo | areen | omer P47t engisn | rrencn | waie | e
<$100K <850K |<$100K | <5150 [<$200K = L " | vote | English | Frend © | white
Stronaly aaree W W% | amh| dow| Som| ame| ao%| dow| a2 an| _aon| 2| azn| as| dow| 47| awve| Gow| 47| awn| 42| | 3| 4| 42w dow| asva| 0% S| 42| v 2| bow| 4o ] _a2n| 9% 30| ama| | awn] 4w
Moderately aaree 8% | 2on| 22| 23%| zev] 26%| 33%| 2r6] 2rm| 3% 26%] 36| 28%| 31| 27| 3| 23%] 2me] o3| 26%| 2ov] 26%| 2o%| 2ave] 26%] 2o%| 3106 28%] 25%| 29 29 | 26| 20%| 23| 36%| 41| aus| ie%| 32%] 2o%| 36%| 20| 2o%)
Moderately disanree 12| 13% | to%| tmn| 10%| ow| tow| e 12w| 11% T3] _10%| 10%| 11%] 10%| 13%| 1a%| 10| 12| 29| 1s] 13| 10%| 2o%] 10%| 13| 11%] o] 10%| 15|  tow| e[| o]  e%| 76| 13| aw| 21| 14| 11| tsw] 1o%| 13
Stronaly disaaree 1] 10% | ta%| Tow] 11| ew| o] 13| 10w 20w 106 v 12%] o] 1o ew| 11%| Tov] 119 10%[ 1106] 119] 0%| 1196] 10%] 119 to%] o] 1296] to%| 116] o%| 2196] 3| 6] o%| Tev| azee] 12| 1% o] 11| 1%
Not 't say S| aw| 7| ew| ow| an] 7w| aw| o] 4% S| o] | ow| 5| 2n| ow| ow| o] ew| % o] 3| aw| 76| on| 3w| sw| ok] 6w 6| | on]  wn] _aw| 7w 1w 130 on| ow| 5| ow)
Net: Aaree 2% Gan] 6% | oow| 7ave] Te%| oo | 7en] Tan] 6% 7196 80% | 70%| 74| 7196|719 70%| Gov] 73| 723 bove] 70%| 7o%| 63| 7a%] 70w | 7o%| 7re] 7ow| baw|  7as] 2% Sow| B9 move] Tow| oa%| 3ro] 62| 73| eew] 72%] 7o
Net: Disagree 23] son| 20w 32%| 216] 1w 2an| 2106] 22w 31% 25| 18%| 22| 2ow| 23| 2we| 2o%| zow| 2wl 223 o] 24| 2ow| 3aw] 20| %] 2ow| tew| 229 3ow|  2a| 1% 3o|  ew| 1106] 1e%| 2o%| o3| o] 2aw| 2ow] 2o%| 25%
QVBA. Agreement - The science on vaccinations isn't quite clear
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language Ethnicity
Total
Bc | a8 [ sk | mB | on | qc | ATL |umban | Rural | Male |Femate| 1834 | 3554 | 55+ Fassa Fssr | 1820 | 2554 | s5aa | a5sa | ssen | se | csson | S fsrone| sz | $25 [ ss0k- Jstoo (o106 Lo | s | e’ | e | crc | ivera | wop | s | reen | omer [P0t Engiin | renen | whie | Nor-
K <850K |<$100K | <5150 [<$200K = L " | vote | English | Frend © | white
Stronaly aaree | ow| To] 1o%| 7| ow| ow| 1mn| 7| Tow| ow| 7| ow| on| % | 7| %] ow| ow| Tow] ow| 1on| o S| o | ow| me| 1% 7| aw| twn]  on| wk| ow| 1w zon] | ow| ow] 76| o
Moderately aaree Tow| 6% | 17| 22| 1w | T2%| Teve| 12| Ta%| 2106 v Tave] 11| Ts%| 1% o] Tev%] 4% | | Tow] 1rw| 21| tme] 8% o] 17 o] Ton] 1r%| 20m|  Tow| e%| 2ow|  ow| o] 10w ew| 32| Tow| 1ew| zow] Tow] 12
Moderately disanree 225 | 16| 20| 20%| 1o%] 23| 2| 21%] 22| 2o%| 21%| oaw| 2o%| 21| 2t 25| _20%| _2rn| 20| 21a| 2w| 2ow| 2om] 22% 22%] 20 24| _18%| 1% | 2a|  2on| 1ow| 27| Tew| Tow| a4 zew| 1aw] 2aw| 2% 2] 2on| 23
Stronaly disaaree 519 San] 0% | 29| 5ov] so%| a4%| 53%] 53] 8% | 5i%| 19| 53] 52| o 525] 50| 1% 53| Save] v | a7 51| ao% 7% am, S5 63| 8% | 39| 50| 68%| 31| 74| oove] 3% | dmw| zov] aev] ban| 41| Su6] 52%
Not 't say an| | an] | aw| aw] _ow| aw| aw| we| aw| o] aw| 5w % S| aw] _on| _aw| sw| aw] _sw| 2w ow 2% 10% %] 1% 6% an| ow| ww]  on| sw| an| 2| we] 1sw| aw| ow] 4|
Net: Adree 23] 26| 26| _32%] 2% | 1o%| 25%| 2a%| 21| 34| 2avs] 2% T 23| 2m oo | 260 o] Te%] 20%] 26%| 26%| 21| 2% To%[ 2% T6% | 1% | 24w 30| oaw| 11%| aow| o] o] 23] 22%| oo 23| 22| | 23%[ 21
Net: Disagree 73%| 7o | 70| 6oo6| 7ave] 7ev] o] 7ase] 75| eaw| 7av| 7ase] o] 72| 0% 76%| 70| 7ev] 7o%] 75%] 69| o%| 716 ee% S 70%| _8196] 76%] 6ase] 72| 67oe] o] oo%| movs| 73| 7ovs| aooel eove] 75| ewe] 73] 7aw
QUBA. Agreement - The human body doesn't need vaceines to buld immunity
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language Ethnicity
Total
N VEES VE - | oo | 5% o s2sk- | ssok- [sto0k- sasok- o | Did not jon-
Bc | A8 | sk | MB | on | qc | ATL |uban | Rural | Male |Female | 1834 | 554 | sse | Mi% | M | wsse [P isoa|Fassal Fesr | 1824 | 2504 | anan | assa | ssea | s | <ssok | S0 |arooke | <sask | 2K | SOC | 1006 SO lagoons | <oris cec | uberal | NDP | BQ | Green | otmer |7 Engiish | French | wite | Non
Stronaly aaree S| ow| we| ow| ow| o] ow| ow| aw| 6| ow| ow| ow| ow| an| ow| aw| wa| 2w| ow| o] ow| ow| o] ak| w| an| o] aw| aw| on| mw| aw| k] ow| an| & 7 I T | _2on| _o%
Moderately aaree T3] 1% | To%| Tev| 10%| Ti%| Tove| 17| Taw| Tew] 16| Twv6] 1% a%| T2 %] o] Tov] 11| 11%| Tow| Tave] 1w | Tavo| Tave] Tave| 0% | Tow] Ta| T3] Tow] Tow| 13| 1aw] o] 12w To% 0] % 2% 20% [ 14%
Moderately disanree 0% | _2o%| a6w| 20w| 24| 2r6| aaw| 2ow| a0%| 33| 32%| 2| 3o| 28%| 2r| 3ow| 32| 26%| 35| 2o| 2rw| 32%| 3me| aow| 27| 3a| 23| 20w| 33| 20| 28%| 30%| ame| 2o%| 31| 2re] 3w E<E P 2% _2o%| 3%
Stronaly disaaree asvh] aas] 39| 4e%] 4% | 5%| 5% | 4o%| 4oo| 309 aavh] s1%| 0% | asv| 5ao| 3so6] asve] 5av] dev| 52| 5] 42%| 0% | avos| v aroe| Seva] asva] acve] 51o] aase] dev] dow| 4o%| o | o] 3me 3% 6% ah] _16%] 6%
‘tsay an| _aw| an] sw| sw| aw] ow| aw| aw] o] aw| sw| sw| sw] aw| 5w aw] wk| Sw| ow| aw] | aw| an] ew| 2w _aw] o] aw| e | Sw| aw| _wk| aw| 2w % 7y I %] o] o
Net: Adree Tov | 23| 20w 22 Tre] o] o] 22%] 1ro6| 23%| 20%| Tso] ov] ow| o%| 2a%| o] Tro6| 1avs| Tro6] Tove] Tove] Tove] 20%] o] 17%6| 5% | 20%| Tro6| Tro6| z2o6] Tove] Troe] Teve] 1ae] ow| 2% 6] % 7% _do% [ _20%
Net: Disagree 7% | 7a%| 7o 7ave| 7eve| e1o6] 7owe| 75| 70| 72%| 76%| eove] 7o] 7e%| 19| 719 7%| e1o6| oio6| 7ro6| b1o6] rav| 77ve] 76| o3| 1o aoe| 7ave| 7o soos| 7106] 7ov| 7ove] 7ove] s3] ez 72% 3 osv6] _as| 1%
QUBA. Agreement - 'm afraid to bring up the topic of vaccines with friends and family
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language Ethnicity
Total
Bc | a8 [ sk | mB | on | qc | ATL |umban | Rural | Male |Female | 1834 | 3554 | sse [ M5 | M35 65 e 1paa|rasse osv | <sso | S0 Lssone| sz [ 825 | ssoc Jstoox[s1s06- Lo | s | G’ [ e | crc | wivera | wop | s | creen | omer [P970 engin | rench | whie | Nor-
u | s <5100k <550k | <5100 | <5150k | <5200k S| Jrade | U | © | vote | Enalish | French | White | i
Stronaly aaree W] w| we| 2w| ow| an] ow| aw| wn] 76| aw| ow| sw| sw] | ow| w6 2| 6w % | 7w an| 2| 1ow| aw| e k| 1w o] 5 an| aw| wn|  ow| o] ow| ow| ow] k| 4w ow] 6| 7w
Moderately aaree Tro6| 140 | Tev| 21| 219] 20| 12| To%] 1o%| 10%| Tov| 7] o] 1o 16| 1% Troe| Tros| Tos| Tme 20% | _To] 20| 15%| 10%| 10| 20%| 1a%| 23| 15%| o]  Tra| 15%| 21|  To| Tow| 14| 26| 20| 13| o[ 12%| o] 1%
Moderately disaaree 23% | _2en| 2% | 20w| 22%| 20| 25%| 20| 23| 24| 23] 23| 2o%| 2ow| 1o%| zow] 23| 2| 2o%] 2% 200 | 22| 22| 25w | 20%] 24| 22| 2o%| 2m| 2aw| 2om|  aan| 23| 23w| 2| aae| 20%| 25| zme] 2ow| 2ow| zow] 2o%] 2%
Stronaly disaaree S19%] 50 4mv] d6%] 479 | 50%| 5% | 5% | 52| ac%| 5206] 50%| dov| 4% | 5o%| aov| 5oo6] 5sve] aae] are 53| _a6% | 50% | 5ov| aov| 7% 50%| Sev| 9% | 57| asvh|  b1%| 55| acvh|  Sov| 59%| 50%| adve] awse| azse| 51%] o] 62| ares
't say S| o] ae] %] 6w _ow] _ sw| 2w ow] 4| Sw| _Sw| ow| o] %] ow| o] 5| ow| 4w o] | an] _s| ew| 7o 4| %] | ok 7% 6] aw| o] ] sw| | taw| aw] 12w] _ sw| o] _sk] 7w
Net: Aaree 219 76| 22| _23%] 26%| 25%| Tov| 1o%| 20| 2o 200 22%[ 22| 21| 20| To| 21| o] 25%] 21% 2% | _zon] _2an| 11| 2wA] 23| 2% | Ts%| 24| 1rw| 2| 20| 1o%| 2e%| o] 14| 2| 7o ze| 21| 22| ire| 2we| 2%
Net: Disagree 7av| 7o | 7avs| 7106] owe] 70| 7me] 79%] 75%| eo%| 7w | 73] 72| 7as| 7w| 7| 7ave| 7o o] 7o% 73] _70%| 72| 60| 70%| 71%| 72%| 62v6| 72%| 61| Goo|  7o%| 7o%| Goo|  7ova| av| 70%| Gova| emv| 6re| 7ava| 7eve| 7awm| 72




QUEA. Agreement - The anti-vaccine movement is going to end up with a lot of people getting sick unnecessarily

Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language Ethnicity
Total
M1s- | M3s- S50K- s25K- | S50K- | $100K- | $150K- I Did not Non-
sc | ae [ s« [ me | on | oc | A |um g . + |F 18 s+ | 18- 3 ? v < o < of <= .
Q rban | Rural | Male |Female | 1834 | 3564 | S5 i | Mo | s [Fssa|rasse| Fese | 1mas | ason | ssas | assn | s | oo | <ami | S oo <sms | S50 | S5 sunoe | <sao0 00k | i | Trade | unive | cpe | Liveral | 0P | B2 areen | ctner (20T enatis | Fren | whte | i
Tronaly aares Swh| oih| Go%| 49%| G| 6o%| 4bw%| 67| G0%| 47| ome| 6iw| ow| | 5| oo owh| So| 6a| 62| 60| 54| O%| 60%| ow| 5a| 60| ome| 57| oiw| 5aw| 5o%| 79| 62| 6| | ao%|  ew| 7o%| ame| oion| bom| 49| 6%| 20%| aa%| 6z%| 4| %] o
joderately aaree 22%| 21| 1% | 23| tov| 10| s2%| 10| 2u| 27| 22%] 22| 2] 1o aw| 24| 2o 22| 22%] irok| 2ow| 20%| 2av6] 20%| tow| zvon] 22| 2| 24| 21| 23| 21%] 24| 20%| 23| 20| 2w  2o| tov| 2me| 14| 1aw| 30| irs| ow| zov] 1o%| 3o%| 22%] 21
ioderately disaaree 9% | 10%[ o[ 14| 7] _ev| o] o] o] 1e%] 11| o] _ ove] _ o%] o] 10%| 10%| 129 76| %[ o] tsve] _me] 7] 11%] _ o%| %[ o%| e[ o tow| | _ew| 7] 10w] 12| 12% o] | 1] ow| we] 7% 23h] _10%] 9% _1ow] %] 1%
tronaly disaaree B9 | 13| Tow] 11| 6w| 7] %] o%| ] % 10%| %] ow| ow] | 79| t2%] 11| 5w 76| o] 5w 6w| o] d0%| ow| ew] 7| e ew] 6] 7| o] %] 7| io%| 1o% %[ v | Tre| 19| 2w] 1] 1a%| 0| 8w 9% 6w ew| 7%
ot surelcan't sav ) I ) %[ 16| v 4| w| 16| k] | | sw| 1| wk] _ae] 16| 4] o%] 19| o%| 3| S| w| 16| 16| o] 6] 1] o] S| 3w 2% %[ 1w| % S| 1% wa] 1| 2| %[ 5| dow] ow| 3w 4] 36| %
et: Aaree B0% | 7o 7% | 72| Bave] Bav| Bow| 77oo] Bu| 7o%| 77| Baw| 82| 7re| B2%| Bove] 7avk] 7| Baw] 7ov| Bow| 7ave| eave] 7ov| 74| Bov| 62| 7o%| 81| B2 7| Bow| B1v| B2%| B3| 7ev| Taw|  7owo| Bov| v | ow| o3| meve] 0| 3mw| 7o) B0 7o%| eiv] 7ew|
Net: Disanree 7] 22| tow| oow| 13| sw| tow| 10| tow| 2aw| ouw| tow] 15| ew| tme| 17| 22| zaw| 1aw| 1wl 1aw| 2ow| 13| ge%| zue] tow| 7| tow] tow| v tre| to%]| tow| tow| tme| 22| 2o  tsv| 10%| 33w|  aw| | el ew| Sow| 1ew| v tow] ir| 18w
QVBA. Agreement - Measles isn't as bad as people think it is
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language Ethnicity
Total
M1s- | M3s- S50K- s25K- | S50K- | $100K- | $150K- I Did not Non-
sc | ae | sk | me [ on | oc | ATL |umban | Rural | Mae | g . + |F 18 s+ | 18- 3 : v < o < of <= .
Q rban | Rural | Male |Female | 1834 | 3564 | S5 i | Mo | s [Fssa|rasse| Fese | 1mas | ason | s | assn | s | oo | <ami | S ononcs | <sms | 556 | S5t sneoe | <saoo 00k | < | Trade | unive | cpe | Liverat | 0P | ma. | areen | otner (20T enatis | Fren | whte | i
tronaly aare S| wn| wa| tw| % wh| ow| w| on| | ow| ow| % ok | aw| wh| wk| %] D] wh| %] wn| Dh| aw| m| we| ow| % on] o] aw| wa| % | % 7Y Y ) T T 1o%| aw| o] %] 2| o)
joderately aaree 96| o[ Tow] Ti6] ew| ew] 4] 7| ow] o] | 7] ow| ow] ] 4w ew] ow| ew| 6%| ow] ow| 76| ] o] 7| 6] 7| ow| ow] 10w] Sw| ew| sw| 7| o % 76| | Tew| % 7Y 7Y 7Y 7Y N N7
ioderately disaaree Tov | 21| 16| 2106] Teve| Tov| 24| 1a%| Tov| 21%| 20%| 7o6] 20%] 20%| 1o%| 2a%| To%| Tov| Tro6| 2o%| tave| Tove] 20b] o] 20%| 20%| Tav| Tov| Tro6| Tov| tove] zove] Tre| roe] 22| 2| 21| o] o] 25%| 10% % 5% | don| _20%| 1o%| o)
tronaly disaaree 4% | oo 59% | 57%| 63v] 6ev%| 59%| 74| 66%| o1%| 60%| 69%| 50%] 6% o9%| 53] 5ev| oo%| bo] 6ev| 72| 55%| 60%]| 6% | 63| oov] 729 o0%| o6%] 67| 4% | 63%] Gov| 69%| o3| 63| ow| ome| 7ov| dow| e 7o 25| 53] _6ow| 57| _65w] 62
ot surelcan't sav %[ %[ o 10| | _ma] o] _aw] o] _ 5%| 10| o] 12%] _ o%] 5| 1o%| 13| a%| | 4| o] zo| 1o] ow] 76| _ 5%| am| 11| 76| | 1ow| tow| _me| _sw] o] o] 12% S| on] 16| % o] _15%|  o%| o] 76| 1%
et: Aaree 0% | o%| Tov] 12| 1% Tove] 7| B%| o] 1o 10| o] o%| ] 10%| ew%| oo Tow| | e%| o] o%| 10%| ev] o%| Tow| Tow] 10%] o%| ew] 1o] 8w o] ew] 7| 6%| 16| low| 6%| tew] % Tae] awe| _ew] _iow] ow] o] iow
Net: Disaaree B3%| osw| 7r| 7ow| e1v6| | Baw| eew| eaw| s1%| eow| Bsw| 7ow| 3| esw| 7ow| 7ev| esw| eaw| eev| eow| 7av| oue| vl Baw| eov| vl 7o%| Baw] sow| 73| B2w] eaw| e esw| eeve| 7ow|  eow| eeve| 7w| oaw awv] 5106 7re] e Bsw] Baw] 7ew
QVEB. You've mentioned you feel ther is a serious risk of side effects from vaceinations. Which of thess vaccines do you feel are a risk to those taking them?
Base - Strongly agree
Z;g”':: :: asle""::‘z : :E 502 58 46 40 20| 122|110 35| 423 79| 255 247\ 132| 190| 180 69 109 7 63 81 102 30| 102 %8 92 89 0| 124 42| 53 7| 142 (7 a2 3| 231 175 %[ 310, 0 15 2 7 54 67 09| 93| 367| 13
effects
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language Ethnicity
Total
Mg | M35 S50K- s25K- | S50K- | $100K- | $150K- e Did ot Non-
sc | ae [ sk [ me | on | qc | ATL |uben | Rural | Mal 34 | 35 . + |F 18 i+ | 18 . ’ v < o < of <= .
s Q ban | Rural | Male |Female | 1834 | 3554 | S5: oo | s [Fassalrassa) Fose | 1820 [ 2se | ssae | asse | swon | o5 | conan | S0 forooke| sam | 500 | S0 | S| zoons200k+| <t | ade | unive | cpe | ibera | 0P | BQ. [ reen | oter |17 Engtsh | rench | wnie | W1
Covib1o G| Sroh| 72%| 7| 57| 64| 62| G| Gav| 6o%| Go%| 60m| 52| 6av| 71%| oo| Gov| 77| awn| 62| Gow| 52| seve| ov| 70%| 71| 70%| 59%| oave| Gov| bo%| 5om| 6avh| 6a%| 72| Go| 67|  ba| sov| 7o  do%| oaw| zeve| 2iw| 60%| oan] o oow| ool o)
influenza 2196 ton] 28%| 20%| tov] 219 | 1796 34| 20| 25%| 17o6] 2a%| t6%] 20| 26%| 12%] Troe] 23%| 20| zo| 2o%|  6%| tov] 1a% 27| 20| 20| 23%| 23| tre] 26| 20%| 23% 00| 20| 220 o] o] 1aw] 16| 1196 120 oow| o] ow| ou| 2o 17
HPV To| 22% | 20%| 1s%| 10%| o%| 11%] 12| o%| 13%] 12| tow] 13| 1r| 1o%] 11| 11%| 13%] dow| 25%| 17 T7o| 21| 13| 14| 17| 14| 17| 1sw| 20%| 1o%| 17 To| o] iew| 1a| 26| %] | 12 3| o] Tow| 2% io%| 1o%]
:"“:Ejl‘:sw"yz:g (= ow| 119%| e%| 6% 12%| ow| 7| ow| o[ 76| 7| 10%| 119%| 6%| 10%| 12%| 3%| o%| 10%| ow| 1106| | 12| 8| 39| 6%| 14| 119%| 129 so6| 119%| 11%| 12%( 6% 8%| 8% o]  9w| 10% 5% 10%| 16%| 7% 9% 8| 7w| 12%)
Heatitis 8 7| _am| Ton| 1ik| ow| o] _aw| ow| | o] ow| ow| 1ow| ow| | a%| o%| | tow| 1| k| ow| 1ow| 1| %] o[ ak| _ow| o%| ow| 1h| 7| wn| ak| %] 1| % Sw| o] 1ow| % %] on| ew| an| sn| 12
Chickenpox oo | ow| 2] o[ 1| ew] ow| 7o o] 2] S| | o aw] ow| e o] aw] iow| 6] % T2%] % 3| 1] Twe] aw| tow] %] | aw] 1ow] o%| 1% ow] o% | 7| ew| ow Tie| Tow| o] ow| sn| %)
Tetanus Py = B | | o] 76| aw| o] aw| an] aw| ow| 6] 16| %[ 1| 16| %] 4% S| ol we| aw| 2w aw] | | 2] o] %[ &% EA D o an| an] o] 2% aw| | 2| ow
Other. specify %] 1% 0 IV ) M 6] o] e | 1] aw| 3w 1] aw] 2% o] o] 26| sw| o] ] aw| o] ws] 2% o] ww] aw| aw| 2% 2% S| ] aw| ow o] _aw| aw| | %] 2w
Al of them T7| 21| To%| 2on| 1r| ew| 2a| %[ | 2ow| 1aw| 2ow| 21| o%| 1o%| 14| 12| 12%| 20| 20%| te| awa| 5w | iew| Tow| o%| 5| 2ow] Tre| 11| 2o%| 2o%| 1rw| 1i%| ime| e[| 1ew|  isw| 2ow| 1| 2% o] Ton| 2] Tow] 2] Tew] 1
Not sure/Cant say T3] 1o 10%] o] 1me] 1] o] 2] 13| 129 15w 1156 10%] 1a%| @[ 2o%| 1206] 10%] 1206] o] 16| tmoe] tone] 5] 1296] o%| ev| 13| 10| t7o6] 10| o] 10%] evo] o] 2use| 1196| 1z oom| ew| zow 0%]  wn| 20w 13| tow] 1w6] 1w

QUS. As you may or may not be aware, there are ongoing measles outbreaks in multiple provinces across the country. How closely have you been following this story?

Base = All 1685] 2251 162] 14s] 126] ool 4o7] 330 1aso] 227] s27] 850

S w[ o] el 1] wa] e

Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language Ethnicity
Total College/
L[ mas [ mas . . < $50K- o $25K- | $50K- [ $100K- | $150K- o e . Did not Non-
BC | AB | sk | MB | ON | Qc | ATL |urban | Rural | Male |Female | 18-34 | 3554 | s5 s | o |MSS* [F1834[Fassa| Fss | 1624 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6sv | <ssok [ 0L fstook | <sasi | 2 | ST |2 120|200k | <=hs src'::; Univ+ | cPC [ Liberal [ NDP | BQ | Green | other 27RO English | French [ white | TRR

Read/saw stories about
itand discusseditwith | 23%| 23%| 319%| 28%| 26%| 25%| 15%| 24%| 2296| 28%| 20%| 26%| 18%| 23| 2796| 13%| 10%| 25%| 2206| 2796| 28| 14%| 18| 23%| 23%6| 28%| 269%| 20%| 24%| 24| 17| 21%| 24| 20| 20%| 30%| 19 2a%| 27%| 17%|  30%| 32| 20%| 129| 0| 17| 259%| 13%| 23%| 23%|
friends and family

Saw astory or two, and

had the odd 39% 3% 36% 38% a42%|  43% 31%| 41% 39% 34% 38% 39% 34% 39% 41% 36% 38%( 40% 32%( 40% 43% 3% 34%|(  41% 37%(  40% 43% 39% 36% 42% 35% 40% 36% 45% 40% 38% 36% 42% 38% 3% 43% 40% |  32% 37%| 34% 27% 41% 31%| 39% 36%|
about it

sustscamnedisan e | g [ o] s ouu| zmo| om| | ave| aom| zwe| ame| | zwe| oow| zw| sem| oow| awe| oom| | zwe| 1ow| w| zow| ous| awe| oom| cow| awe| ors| zew| ze| oom| zme| cow| oo awe| zow| zow| o] zow| o] ame| aom| wew| awe| awe| aa| zwe| e
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QUi0a. How much confidence do you have in your own provincial government to handle a measles outbreak in your province?

Region Geo Type Gender Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language Ethnicity
Total
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QVA0b. [The Ontario provincial government] Based on what you've read, seen or heard, do you believe the following have done too much, not enough, or the right amount in response to the measles outbreak?
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QVA0b. [The Ontario chief medical officer of health] Based on what you've read, seen or heard, do you believe the following have done too much, not enough, or the right amount in response to the measles outbreak?
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QV10b. [Ontario Premier Doug Ford] Based on what your've read, seen or heard, do you believe the following have done too much, not enough, or the right amount in response to the measles outbreak?
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language Ethnicity
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QV10b. [The Alberta provincial government] Based on what you've read, seen or heard, do you believe the following have done too much, not enough, or in response to the measles outbreak
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QV10b. [The Alberta chief medical officer of health] Based on what yourve read, seen or heard, do you believ the following have done too much, not enough, or the right amount in response to the measles outbreak?
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QV10b. [Alberta Premier Danielle on what you've read, seen or heard, do you beli g have d h, not enough, in response to the measles outbreak?
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